Calendar Report

BIOUX FALLE LINCOLN

Football Sophomore Schedule

Activity
Tuesday, Aug 30, 2011
Football: Sophomore Game

Tuesday, Sep 6, 2011

Football: Sophomore Game

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2011

Football: Sophomore Game

Tuesday, Sep 20, 2011

Football: Sophomore Game

Thursday, Sep 22, 2011

Football: Sophomore Game

Thursday, Oct 6, 2011

Football: Sophomore Game

Thursday, Oct 13, 2011

Football: Sophomore Game

Monday, Oct 17, 2011

Football: Sophomore Game

http://www.greaterdakota.org/g5-bin/client.cgi?cwellOnly=1&G5statusflag=view&school...

Time

4:15PM

4:15PM

7:30PM

6:00PM

4:15PM

6:30PM

4:15PM

4:15PM

Sioux Falls Lincoln

Opponent

Away vs. Yankton

Sioux Falls Roosevelt

Away vs. Brookings

Away vs. Sioux City West

Brandon Valley

O'Gorman

Watertown

Away vs. Sioux Falls
Washington

(as of 07-20-11)

Location

Yankton High School

Howard Wood Field

Brookings High
School

Sioux City West

Howard Wood Field

Howard Wood Field

Howard Wood Field

Washington High
School
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Bus Dismissal

3:00PM  2:45PM

3:00PM  2:45PM

5:00PM

3:00PM 2:45PM

7/20/2011



