Calendar Report Page 1 of 1



Sioux Falls Lincoln

Football Sophomore Schedule (as of 07-20-11)

Activity	Time	Opponent	Location	Bus	Dismissal
Tuesday, Aug 30, 2011 Football: Sophomore Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Yankton	Yankton High School		
Tuesday, Sep 6, 2011					
Football: Sophomore Game	4:15PM	Sioux Falls Roosevelt	Howard Wood Field	3:00PM	2:45PM
Tuesday, Sep 13, 2011					
Football: Sophomore Game	7:30PM	Away vs. Brookings	Brookings High School		
Tuesday, Sep 20, 2011					
Football: Sophomore Game	6:00PM	Away vs. Sioux City West	Sioux City West		
Thursday, Sep 22, 2011					
Football: Sophomore Game	4:15PM	Brandon Valley	Howard Wood Field	3:00PM	2:45PM
Thursday, Oct 6, 2011					
Football: Sophomore Game	6: 30PM	O'Gorman	Howard Wood Field	5:00PM	
Thursday, Oct 13, 2011					
Football: Sophomore Game	4:15PM	Watertown	Howard Wood Field	3:00PM	2:45PM
Monday, Oct 17, 2011					
Football: Sophomore Game	4:15PM	Away vs. Sioux Falls Washington	Washington High School		